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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 16 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto Femenino
02/12/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 3:56.84 M.COSTA 01/01/2013
MM17 4:09.44 M.COSTA 01/01/2006
MM16 4:10.49 M. COSTA sON hUGO 17/12/2005
MM15 4:10.81 M.COSTA VALENCIA 18/12/2004
MM14 4:16.83 R.VIVES 01/01/1998
MM13 4:24.93 M.COSTA SON HUGO 24/11/2002
MM12 4:33.58 A. MORA SON HUGO 01/12/2018
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:31.51 639
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:40.99 34.47 250m: 2:49.46 34.29 350m: 3:58.44 34.49

100m: 1:06.52 34.79 200m: 2:15.17 34.18 300m: 3:23.95 34.49 400m: 4:31.51 33.07

2. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:39.59 585
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:41.97 35.21 250m: 2:52.95 35.56 350m: 4:04.79 35.90

100m: 1:06.76 34.69 200m: 2:17.39 35.42 300m: 3:28.89 35.94 400m: 4:39.59 34.80

3. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:50.37 522
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.90 37.18 250m: 3:00.32 37.49 350m: 4:14.98 37.13

100m: 1:08.72 35.66 200m: 2:22.83 36.93 300m: 3:37.85 37.53 400m: 4:50.37 35.39

4. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Celia 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 4:53.18 507
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.62 36.94 250m: 3:00.86 37.30 350m: 4:16.17 37.81

100m: 1:09.68 36.39 200m: 2:23.56 36.94 300m: 3:38.36 37.50 400m: 4:53.18 37.01

5. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 4:53.28 507
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:46.90 36.82 250m: 3:01.59 37.66 350m: 4:17.53 38.09

100m: 1:10.08 36.67 200m: 2:23.93 37.03 300m: 3:39.44 37.85 400m: 4:53.28 35.75

6. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:54.48 501
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:46.43 36.94 250m: 3:00.61 36.92 350m: 4:16.51 38.14

100m: 1:09.49 36.43 200m: 2:23.69 37.26 300m: 3:38.37 37.76 400m: 4:54.48 37.97

7. SERRA MARTINEZ Martina 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:58.61 480
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:50.00 38.25 250m: 3:06.14 37.90 350m: 4:21.69 37.78

100m: 1:11.75 37.22 200m: 2:28.24 38.24 300m: 3:43.91 37.77 400m: 4:58.61 36.92

8. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 4:58.82 479
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:49.97 38.09 250m: 3:06.20 37.91 350m: 4:22.72 38.01

100m: 1:11.88 37.98 200m: 2:28.29 38.32 300m: 3:44.71 38.51 400m: 4:58.82 36.10

9. CAMPUZANO RAMOS Ainhoa 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:59.56 476
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:49.85 37.84 250m: 3:06.60 38.43 350m: 4:22.74 37.48

100m: 1:12.01 37.69 200m: 2:28.17 38.32 300m: 3:45.26 38.66 400m: 4:59.56 36.82

10. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:04.92 451
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.99 38.83 250m: 3:10.27 38.89 350m: 4:28.32 38.77

100m: 1:13.16 38.59 200m: 2:31.38 39.39 300m: 3:49.55 39.28 400m: 5:04.92 36.60

11. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:04.99 451
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.21 39.04 250m: 3:10.37 39.02 350m: 4:28.59 38.95

100m: 1:13.17 38.51 200m: 2:31.35 39.14 300m: 3:49.64 39.27 400m: 5:04.99 36.40
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre

Junior Femenino

1. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:23.45 700
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:36.01 33.21 250m: 2:42.53 32.66 350m: 3:49.89 34.08

100m: 1:02.80 32.79 200m: 2:09.87 33.86 300m: 3:15.81 33.28 400m: 4:23.45 33.56

2. SIERRA RIERA Joana María 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:31.00 643
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:38.45 34.73 250m: 2:48.01 34.77 350m: 3:57.38 34.69

100m: 1:03.72 33.51 200m: 2:13.24 34.79 300m: 3:22.69 34.68 400m: 4:31.00 33.62

3. THOMAS TABERNER Aina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:45.73 548
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:43.52 35.61 250m: 2:56.31 36.66 350m: 4:10.00 36.78

100m: 1:07.91 35.22 200m: 2:19.65 36.13 300m: 3:33.22 36.91 400m: 4:45.73 35.73

4. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:46.03 546
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:44.56 35.80 250m: 2:55.43 35.59 350m: 4:09.53 37.26

100m: 1:08.76 35.56 200m: 2:19.84 35.28 300m: 3:32.27 36.84 400m: 4:46.03 36.50

5. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:46.51 544
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:44.68 36.54 250m: 2:56.73 36.15 350m: 4:10.45 37.13

100m: 1:08.14 35.77 200m: 2:20.58 35.90 300m: 3:33.32 36.59 400m: 4:46.51 36.06

6. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:48.18 534
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:45.69 36.37 250m: 2:58.70 36.38 350m: 4:12.54 37.11

100m: 1:09.32 36.32 200m: 2:22.32 36.63 300m: 3:35.43 36.73 400m: 4:48.18 35.64

7. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:50.10 524
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.85 36.88 250m: 2:59.83 37.00 350m: 4:14.41 37.28

100m: 1:08.97 35.93 200m: 2:22.83 36.98 300m: 3:37.13 37.30 400m: 4:50.10 35.69

8. JULIA MARTORELL Marta 07 C.N. Felanitx 4:50.47 522
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:45.27 36.70 250m: 2:59.02 36.95 350m: 4:13.86 37.54

100m: 1:08.57 35.62 200m: 2:22.07 36.80 300m: 3:36.32 37.30 400m: 4:50.47 36.61

Absoluto Femenino

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:15.79 764
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:33.36 32.20 250m: 2:38.73 32.77 350m: 3:44.29 32.59

100m: 1:01.16 31.83 200m: 2:05.96 32.60 300m: 3:11.70 32.97 400m: 4:15.79 31.50

2. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:23.45 700
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:36.01 33.21 250m: 2:42.53 32.66 350m: 3:49.89 34.08

100m: 1:02.80 32.79 200m: 2:09.87 33.86 300m: 3:15.81 33.28 400m: 4:23.45 33.56

3. SIERRA RIERA Joana María 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:31.00 643
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:38.45 34.73 250m: 2:48.01 34.77 350m: 3:57.38 34.69

100m: 1:03.72 33.51 200m: 2:13.24 34.79 300m: 3:22.69 34.68 400m: 4:31.00 33.62

4. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:31.51 639
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:40.99 34.47 250m: 2:49.46 34.29 350m: 3:58.44 34.49

100m: 1:06.52 34.79 200m: 2:15.17 34.18 300m: 3:23.95 34.49 400m: 4:31.51 33.07

5. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:39.59 585
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:41.97 35.21 250m: 2:52.95 35.56 350m: 4:04.79 35.90

100m: 1:06.76 34.69 200m: 2:17.39 35.42 300m: 3:28.89 35.94 400m: 4:39.59 34.80
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

6. THOMAS TABERNER Aina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:45.73 548
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:43.52 35.61 250m: 2:56.31 36.66 350m: 4:10.00 36.78

100m: 1:07.91 35.22 200m: 2:19.65 36.13 300m: 3:33.22 36.91 400m: 4:45.73 35.73

7. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:46.03 546
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:44.56 35.80 250m: 2:55.43 35.59 350m: 4:09.53 37.26

100m: 1:08.76 35.56 200m: 2:19.84 35.28 300m: 3:32.27 36.84 400m: 4:46.03 36.50

8. PEREZ MULAS Paula 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:46.51 544
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:44.68 36.54 250m: 2:56.73 36.15 350m: 4:10.45 37.13

100m: 1:08.14 35.77 200m: 2:20.58 35.90 300m: 3:33.32 36.59 400m: 4:46.51 36.06

9. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:48.18 534
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:45.69 36.37 250m: 2:58.70 36.38 350m: 4:12.54 37.11

100m: 1:09.32 36.32 200m: 2:22.32 36.63 300m: 3:35.43 36.73 400m: 4:48.18 35.64

10. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:50.10 524
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:45.85 36.88 250m: 2:59.83 37.00 350m: 4:14.41 37.28

100m: 1:08.97 35.93 200m: 2:22.83 36.98 300m: 3:37.13 37.30 400m: 4:50.10 35.69

11. GREGORIO RIERA Neus 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:50.37 522
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.90 37.18 250m: 3:00.32 37.49 350m: 4:14.98 37.13

100m: 1:08.72 35.66 200m: 2:22.83 36.93 300m: 3:37.85 37.53 400m: 4:50.37 35.39

12. JULIA MARTORELL Marta 07 C.N. Felanitx 4:50.47 522
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:45.27 36.70 250m: 2:59.02 36.95 350m: 4:13.86 37.54

100m: 1:08.57 35.62 200m: 2:22.07 36.80 300m: 3:36.32 37.30 400m: 4:50.47 36.61

13. CARRIÓ LLABRÉS Celia 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 4:53.18 507
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.62 36.94 250m: 3:00.86 37.30 350m: 4:16.17 37.81

100m: 1:09.68 36.39 200m: 2:23.56 36.94 300m: 3:38.36 37.50 400m: 4:53.18 37.01

14. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 4:53.28 507
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:46.90 36.82 250m: 3:01.59 37.66 350m: 4:17.53 38.09

100m: 1:10.08 36.67 200m: 2:23.93 37.03 300m: 3:39.44 37.85 400m: 4:53.28 35.75

15. SANCHEZ BUJOSA Emilie 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:54.48 501
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:46.43 36.94 250m: 3:00.61 36.92 350m: 4:16.51 38.14

100m: 1:09.49 36.43 200m: 2:23.69 37.26 300m: 3:38.37 37.76 400m: 4:54.48 37.97

16. SERRA MARTINEZ Martina 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:58.61 480
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:50.00 38.25 250m: 3:06.14 37.90 350m: 4:21.69 37.78

100m: 1:11.75 37.22 200m: 2:28.24 38.24 300m: 3:43.91 37.77 400m: 4:58.61 36.92

17. NOCERAS SANCHEZ Cecilia 10 C.N. Inca 4:58.82 479
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:49.97 38.09 250m: 3:06.20 37.91 350m: 4:22.72 38.01

100m: 1:11.88 37.98 200m: 2:28.29 38.32 300m: 3:44.71 38.51 400m: 4:58.82 36.10

18. CAMPUZANO RAMOS Ainhoa 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:59.56 476
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:49.85 37.84 250m: 3:06.60 38.43 350m: 4:22.74 37.48

100m: 1:12.01 37.69 200m: 2:28.17 38.32 300m: 3:45.26 38.66 400m: 4:59.56 36.82

19. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:04.92 451
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.99 38.83 250m: 3:10.27 38.89 350m: 4:28.32 38.77

100m: 1:13.16 38.59 200m: 2:31.38 39.39 300m: 3:49.55 39.28 400m: 5:04.92 36.60
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:04.99 451
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.21 39.04 250m: 3:10.37 39.02 350m: 4:28.59 38.95

100m: 1:13.17 38.51 200m: 2:31.35 39.14 300m: 3:49.64 39.27 400m: 5:04.99 36.40


